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Introduction 

 

Suicide is when someone 

kills themself on purpose 

because they are finding 

life too difficult. 

 

 

For every 1 suicide, over 

100 people are affected. 

 

 

 

Suicide prevention is 

important. 
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We must work together. 

 

 

 

 
Image Source: cheshire and mersey side - Bing images 

This plan follows one made 

by a larger group in 

Cheshire and Merseyside. 

 

 

 

It works with other plans 

for Cheshire East. 

 

 

 

We have held 3 workshops 

to collect opinions. 

 

 

https://www.bing.com/images/search?view=detailV2&ccid=f%2fAN1%2b7b&id=23E5B54E490A10552AFE66A515DE59B1F163715E&thid=OIP.f_AN1-7bDtsq9Xoks4AA7AHaHa&mediaurl=https%3a%2f%2fwww.cps.gov.uk%2fsites%2fdefault%2ffiles%2finline-images%2fmerseyside_cheshire_map.gif&cdnurl=https%3a%2f%2fth.bing.com%2fth%2fid%2fR.7ff00dd7eedb0edb2af57a24b38000ec%3frik%3dXnFj8bFZ3hWlZg%26pid%3dImgRaw%26r%3d0&exph=340&expw=340&q=cheshire+and+mersey+side&simid=608008314094423969&FORM=IRPRST&ck=7A45291D314E47376E9B48FD7990542D&selectedIndex=0&adlt=strict&ajaxhist=0&ajaxserp=0
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Prevention  

 

We looked at Prevention to 

stop suicide from 

happening. 

 

 

 

We looked at Intervention 

to offer care to people who 

are struggling. 

 

We looked at Postvention to 

support those affected by 

suicide. 

 

 

50 people came along to 

each workshop. 
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We produced this action 

plan together. 

 

 

 

Our Action Plan 

What is important for us to do. 

 

 
 

1.We must have regular 

meetings to work together. 

 
 

2.We must look at data and 

information. 
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3.We must reduce the 

access to dangers so people 

cannot hurt themselves. 

 

 

 

4.We must support the 

wellbeing of those more at 

risk. 

 

 

 

 

 

5.We must help Children 

and Young People to feel 

happy and safe. 

 

 

 

 

6.Suicide prevention must 

be part of other plans 

within Cheshire East. 

 

 

 

 
 

7.Suicide prevention 

training must be available 

to all professionals. 
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8.We must provide help and 

support for people in need. 

 

 

 

 

 

9.We must keep people 

safe online. 

 

 

 

 

 

10.We must talk about 

suicide in our communities. 

 

 

 

 

 

11.We must support those 

who lose someone by 

suicide. 
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